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Academic Year

125 responses

Name of Faculty

125 responses

STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM MECHANICAL
DEPT. GP KALAHANDI
125 responses

Publish analytics

Copy

2021-22

100%

Copy

Mahendra kumar Lenka
(Lecturer)
Jayadeb Dash (PTGF)
Piyush Agrawal (PTGF)
Hirendra kumbhar9.6%
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Semester

125 responses

Date of feedback

125 responses

Jun 2022 27 19 28 102 29 3 30

STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM

1. Has the Teacher covered entire Syllabus as prescribed by
University/College/Board?
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2. Has the Teacher covered relevant topics beyond syllabus

125 responses

3. (a) Effectiveness of Teacher in terms of Technical content/course
content

125 responses

3. (b) Effectiveness of Teacher in terms of Communication Skill

123 responses
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3. (c)  Effectiveness of Teacher in terms of use of teaching aids

125 responses

4. pace on which content were covered

125 responses

5. Motivation and Inspiration for student to learn
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6. (a) Support for development of students' skill practical demonstration

125 responses

6.(b) Support for development of students' skill Hands on Training

125 responses

7. Clarity of Expectation of students

125 responses
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8. Feedback provided on students' progress

125 responses

9. Willingness to offer help and advice to student

125 responses
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